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EXTRA SPECIAL FOR

THURSDAY ONLY

CLAXTER ROAD
Roomy 4 B R. Home, lie LR St DR,
fireplace, bsmt, auto oil ht, double
sarase, patio, outdoor fireplace, chick
house, lovely settlnc imont lots of
fruit, flowers St shrubs on 1.87 A, Just
$13,000. Additional acreage available.
Crawford.

SO. 12TH ST.
85 frontaae with 18x46 concrete bus.
bids. 16x34' shop, S rm home on good
condition It's a good Investment at
$11,500. Crawford.

SUBURBAN
10 A In nuts, nice 2 rm home, garage,chick house, about 1 ml. from Rosedale
school. The price Is $3500 St will take
home In Salem. Might sell on small dn
payment. Johnson.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
LOCATED EAST

10 ,c. t ac under cult & In crop. 6 rm home, sarage, barn At lae chicken
house, some timber. Very food soli, paved road. Price 18,77,. CALIG. H.
GRABENHORST, JR.

RANCH TYPE NORTHEAST
Beautiful 3 Bdrm home, lit llv rm, din r, hdwd firs, fireplace, lnsld.
utility rm. beautiful kitchen, attached aaraae, lots of land. Drive by thisone at 3330 Sunnyvlew and call ROY FERRIS.

CLOSE TO CATHOLIC SCHOOLS
10 yr old home, 3 bdrms. Just redecorated, beautiful condition

thruout, llv rm with fireplace, din rm, aewlna rm, full ba&mt, fenced back
yard, furnace. CALL PETER OEISER.

CHERRY ORCHARD
Trad, or sell llacre, of bearln, cherries, s acres pasture, Liberty districtwill consider trade In aood equity or business property. Price ,10.000. Call
COBTJRN L. ORABENHORST.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
144 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris Peter GeLser fe

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
37 M. High St. Eva. or Ofllc

'49 Chevrolet
Fleetline Deluxe. Radio and heater, 8000
miles. Just like new. Savt on. this one.

$1795

Loder Bros.
Used Car Mkt.

46S Center Ph.
HX3"37 FORD SEDAN

3 to Choose From
$125 Each

Good Transportation
SHROCK MOTOR CO.
Chemeketa at Church Ph.

qx63

47 PLYMOUTH
This beautiful Sedan Special
Deluxe model has had perfect care, j
real buy at onlv

$1195
WARNER MOTORS CO

545 Center Ph.
qx83'

WILSON'S
1949 MERCURY

CONVERTIBLE
Light green paint St top. Low mileage.
Perfect condition.

$2095

Otto J.Wilson Co.
COMMERCIAL AT CENTER qx63

Requirements for the use of this
special section ....
i Dealer., must submit their copy before

4 p.m day previous to publication.
1 Each car must be an exeentttinnl vnlu.
1 Capital Journal reserves the rlKht to

refusf to publish nny listlnn It fuels

4UTO ..OBILES

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
13 ACRES JUST $1950

Located about 8 miles east of Salem on Macleay Road. Fine buildingsite In oak grove, scattered walnut trees.
ABOUT S MILES FROM TOWN

We have listed a very . comfortable 2 bedroom home with about
2 acres of land, hats lots of fruit, berries and nuts, best of gardensoil. North. A good deal for 15750.

CLOSE TO ST. VINCENT DE PAUL
Neat 2 bedroom home with att. garage, small lot. Full price 16950.

LARGE 4 BEDROOM HOME ON E. NOB HILL
Not new, but in very good condition. 2 complete lots, excellent
district. $9500.

DRIVE BV AND SEE
ir you like extra yard space drive by 935 Shipping St. and see
this 3 bedroom home with double lot, 100x125, one lot completely

landscaped. $10,300.

WANT A NEW HOME WITH BASEMENT?
This home has 2 bedrooms with finished room in full basement,
fireplace. About 3 years old, In good location on N. 15th St. $12,800.

OHMART & CALABA.

1946 PONTIAC
ir Redan. Heater. A nice sharp,

automobile.

$1145
STAN BAKER

MOTORS
Union at High Ph.

(IX83

IAUTOMOBILES

1949 KAISER SPECIAL
(6000 Mi., New Car Warranty)

1948 CHEV. FLEETLINE
,

(A Sharp Car)

1947 CHEV. TUDOR
(You Can't Beat It)

12 Mo. Written Guarantee
We Put It In Writing - Come and See

1950 FORD CUSTOM
(11 Miles)

1848 BUICK SEDAN
(A Fine Car)

1948 CHEV. AERO SEDAN
(O.D. and Extras)

Come In and See for Yourself

Teague Motor Co.
Oregon

CLASSIFIED ADVEBTIIINQl
Line ,,,,, Bo

Per Line I time 40e
Per Line t time .60e
Pet Line 1 month 12.00
Outside of Salem 16b per line per

day
Mln. I0ci i times mln e

I times aim. 11.20 Mo Refund
READERS In Local Newa Cot Onlyi

toe per lino

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

VERY NEAT
16600, 3 bedroom. Nice lawn ft shrubs,
Near bus St More. Fireplace. Hdwd. llr,

C. W. Reeve Realtor
4B B. Commercial Ph.

Eve. or

8850 VERY clean modern 2 BR home.
Pull basement, sawdust furnace. Fire
place. Venetian blinds. Fireplace In back
yard. Close to Richmond School. Im-

mediate possession. Terms.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. Hlfh. Ph. 63

BY OWNER: 4 bdrm. on 1 floor. Youngs-tow- n

kitchen. DR. large living rm., nice
fireplace, bath, utility, hardwood floors
attached garotte, fruit closet. Contract
has been let for hard surfaced street
Just north of Sunny view Ave. 3116 n

St. 64

S8.f0 NEW modern 3 bdrm. Ranch type
home. Large lot 66x120. Oil furnace.
Drapes, etc. 11250 down, balance FHA

Call Stanley Brawn with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
1S3 B. Hlh. Ph. 3'

4 BR, LR, DR. kitchen St nook, l'A baths
fireplace, auto, oil furnace. 2645 Maple
Ave. Phone 66

W. SALEM. 2 bdrm. home 3 yrs. old.
11700 down. Balance 4. Call owner
2S282 alter p.m,

SEDUCED FROM $8300 to $5800. Must sell
t acres, Moaern noune. cast, rn, uwt.

18,500 New 3 bedroom home, nice living
rm. Dining rm. Kitchen. B nook, hwd
flnnri thru out Oil furnace. 19. lot.

16000 Large older type house
near State office Bids. Fireplace, bsmi.
Suiting lor apartments, uooo term.
V. Omer Huff, Realty

161 Ohemeketa Ph. 25091 or 36943

ae'
Near Ball Park

4 rm hse. modern. Oood lot. Paved
itreet. $3150. Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Rt. 1. BOX 343 Ph. Of

6V

t BDRM with att dbl garage. 8x19 ft. util-

ity. All over carpet, oil plus electric
heat. Circulator fireplace, super abund
ance of bunt-In- Ideal Vt A. about v
ml E of Swede Sch. Ph. a67

BEAUTIFUL 5 rm house on A. Inside
unfinished. This has long, low lines
with ntetur windows. Dining rm. nook
St att garage. HI grade workmanship St
materials. J3600. Ph. a67

BDRM USE. Lejs than 1 yr. old. Oil
heat, maple floors, att gar. Unfin up.
Small down payment. Ph. 21791. a67

$0,800 ATTRACTIVE 3 BR home located
on S. High street. Has fireplace, full
basement, sawdust heat, garage. $1,500.
down will handle.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High. Phone a64

BY OWNER 2 A. liouse partly finished
and furnished with elect, range, refrig-
erator, steel cabinet sink, table top elect,
water heater, oil heat and other furni-
ture. Alto chicken house 2 yrs. old. Cash
price $3,000, or terms car. be arranged.
North of Salem 1 ml., W of Grand

Junction store. Immediate posses-
sion. Rt. 1, Dayton, Ore. a64

ENGLEWOOD
One o? the most spacious homes In this
dlsctrlct. 3 bdrms., living room, din-

ing room carpeted, most convenient
kitchen, large breakfast room, bath tub
St shower, all on one floor; full base-

ment, oil heat, fireplace, att. garage. If
you are particular about your home
make an appointment to see this one.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

aso N. Hllh St. Ph. ae.
3 BDRM. $6500

I bdrm. homes are scarce at this price.
lvln room, dining room, kitchen,

utility room, bath it 1 bdrm on first
lioor. z bdrms. up. extra large corner
lot. Fine garden apace. Lots of shrub.
Paved street. 3 blocks to bus. A real buy.

Walter Musgrave R'ltors
1311 Bdgewater Ph. a67

$7900
Between Grant school ft Hollywood. 3
bedroom older home in fine condition.
OH furnace, new roof, new wall paper.
Reasonable terms.

CALL D. h. BISHOP

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

J5P N. High St. Ph. a4
McKillop Real Estat-

e-

REALTORS

Bargain in horn on lot 76x75.
Near school, bus at door. 11200 down will
handle. Pull price 15260,

Suburban home en better than K A.
3 bedrooms, living room, dining room,
kitchen,, bath St utility. All floors hard-
wood, Venetian blinds, wired for range,
elec trio water heater. Priced to sell at
18350.

Near hleh school, home with
full basement. Plastered Interior Si
hardwood floors, nice yard and gar-
age. It won't last long tor 98500.

For sale or trade for Salem property. !Beach home about 3 years old.
modern and located In desirable

neighborhood. Has lake frontage Includ- -
Ing boat dock. Price 110,500.

Come In or phone
Daytime Evening! .

McKillop Real Estate
493 Center at Hltli, Salem, Oregon
WK MAKE REAL BbTATB LOANS

a64

RANCH STYLE
Lovely 3 BR home alt on floor, hdwd.
firs, thruout, nice fireplace, unusual
amount of bullt-ln- s In kttriifn
aarate, large lot, Bait. Price t!)500. Cali II

Modern BR home, Hollywood dlst.
wice St clean Inside, immediate pos- -

FOR SALE HOUSES
MODERtf I BD. RM. home. Oil heat, tiled

Kiicnen. plenty ouilt-ln- Inlaid lino a.
um, V blinds St drapes, utility rm
Laundry trays, 42 gal. elec. water heater.
uouDie rarage. iota of plants St shrubs,
excel, location, ios w. 4th, Ph. 2677

a65

COLBATH LAND CO
REALTORS
$750 DOWN

VERY CLEAN 8 yr Old bdrm horn,
Lot 60x300. Oarage. VERY ATTRAC
nvfi. rnce ooau. eve. tn. 23921.

INCOME PROPERTY
JUST OFF CENTER ST. CLOSK TM

Price $8500. WILL TRADE FOR SMALL
in wii. ,ve. ftl. 23921.

COLBATH LAND CO,
::eeds listings, we have many
nuxcrio run 1MB FOLLOWING:
HOME ON LOW DOWN PAYMT. CASH
BUYERfi FOR FARMS. TIMBER. BUSI-
NESS OPPORTUNITIES. SUBURBAN
PROPERTY. AIJSO MANY PEOPLE
WHO WISH TO MAKE TRADES. COME

i Utl UALL,

HOLLYWOOD OFFICE PH. 20613
CENTER ST. OFFICE PH 54sw

(FOR BEST RESULTS BE SURE YOU

a64

$35 DOWN!!!
I3D per month, move In tomorrow.

U8ni.ii. i trailer noose or
small unfinished hons w

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.

63

3 BEDROOMS
On one floor. Lge dining rm. Hdwd fir.

uii mint, npw on mrnace. 2 car garage.
..u,nuuu rnce I1O.SS0.

SUBURBAN
Dandy homo north N..riv
bdrms, LR, DR, utility rm. hdwd 'firs.
fireplace, attached garage. Attractive

$400 DOWN
Buys small 3 rm home, Keizer district.

1 ACRE
on McCain Ave. north. Small modern2 bdrm home. Dblg garage, chick hsat 00. Good terms.

16 ACRES
Wlllamett. slit. North. Small modern

10me' LKe Poultry Jwe. Price

HOLLYWOOD OFFICE
COLBATH LAND CO

o rairgrounds Hd. Ph.

IN KEIZER
SiVi,1Ii I?odc,rn.

nome n excellent
cm. aasy terms.

Joe Noonchester
REAL ESTATE

J95 Pleasant View Dr. Ph. day eve. 3011

Near Leslie Jr. HiVli "
JljOO-N- eal 2 bed rm home only 2 blocks

IlrCDlRCO St hnrWwnnH t.S4450Oood house to remodel', has llv- -
hi.J "a 2'?f "" ""Chen, 1 bed rm.

.' b"11'. altschcd aaraae. You

mL Zl. 3 bcd oWer home
rm j wV. . ok " rm. dlnlna

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
" unnerclaI. o,.,.

$800 DOVW
?l,.bIlr,l.", ."."".'! ""'"'". new. hdwd.
"Ill" Price ' ' lmm"S- PM!' ,,BM

3 BEDROOMS
S',R"'. P.1"- Rm., Kit., bricf.t. nook,

Jf". beautiful lot. walking dlst. towntSSOO run Price. Ternu
PH. DAY OR RlR ..q.a.

M. O. Humphreys
Real Estate

$350 DOWN
Hnrdwoort flnori, In city,P ed

$450 DOWN
io. 3 bdrm. Corner. Fu

$1000 DOWN
, very elcut In 3 bitrm. ham,.

IZ'0) JJUWN
$68 b mo. 3 bdrm. Lovuv homt.

$2000 DOWN
Nice 3 bdrm. home. Corner. North.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
n. cmircn Ph. neti svt. lout

am

FOR YOU
One of todays best buys! Oute and." -- .n. i an. icouia oe two),LR., DR., modern kitchen, full bathut it. room, att. ganiiie. Home la plas- -

ver sooa resiaentlaldistrict In town. Price only 14450. PYLE.

COLBATH LAND CO.
HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

J.l8J'l"r"rou,?ilR'- - Ph. at,
YO R FAMll.v n(ls s'bolrooms.air(ii

ona noor, la rt. v. ronm wit.ii
ll... room, kllclirn, batli. lanr utilityroom with clothm drylna arta ottK tchrn. P.ncrd yard, Irrfa, pavlna. 14

MR. to bus. BrdrcoralPd and snotlfsa.Move riant In. Will trn,l, for prowrty of
n "950. Terms... ...

.mi. e.ve. a6;
ntR.M. furnished or unfurnished horn
By owner. Terms. 1300 N. nth St. al

SUBURBAN
ivau weany ned 5 rm home, hwd

floors, plnslercd. Inside utility with
ciosei space. Call Mr

Geo A. Walters, Realtor
hbo a. Commercial 37

FOR SALE LOTS
m.M-,11-- lots 70vll2 .mi.t), mi

water, bus. S875 each. Ternu. Ph.

LOTS!!!
05x150 on pavement, water, elose

school Bus by door. Price IHS0. No. dot
84X100. Wonderful vlrw near nhnnl
street oa front St back. J2,0n0. No. SJ9
issiso .wonocrntl view lot In Candalailn

. M.500. No. 631

Reimann for Real Estate J
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

EXPERIENCED brush painter, inside or 24
uui. rree estimate. Heas. pn,

h72
CHILD CARE 183 3. 18th. Ph. h87
GARDENS PLOWED by r Reas

i h70
LADY wants miscellaneous work. P. 34767

34767. h89
EXPERIENCED woman wants ironing. Ph,

n64
KARRI' MAN 25 yrs old would llkf

steady Job bookkeeping or payroll elk.
riease rn. aouau, tioa

YARD WORK, new lawns. 23943. h88
TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov-

ing. Ins. op Work guar. W. H. McAllis-
ter. 840 Trade. Ph. b85

CHILD CARE, my home. Ph 33611
W

CE MENT WORK wanted Ph. 24850:

COR RENT ROOMS
SLEEPING room. Kitchen priv. Near state

bldgs. Ph. 26412. Jk66
BUSINESS DIST. Nice St warm front sleeps

Ing room with hot St cold water in
room. For gentleman. 355 Center St.

Jk64

SLEEPING RM. Double single. Ph. 34335
' Jk85'

HOLLYWOOD. 2035 McCoy. Ph.
Jk81

140 N. 1ITH. Single or double. 39970. Jk68"
SLEEPING RMS. 795 N. Wmer. Ph 35539.

Jk73
DOUBLE or single rms. Close ln. Hot and LEScold water. Ph. Jk65
SLPRM. lady. Prlv home. Ph 36557. Jk83

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
APT. West side. Ph. Jp64

NICE 3 rm. upstairs furn. Private bath St
entr. convenient. Nice neighborhood. $45.
Lights St water furn. .87 W. Miller.

)P63- -

BDRM unfurn apt. Hot water neatT
Garage. Ph. 21565 between 9:30 a.m. to
5:30 p.m. Jp65

ONE OFSalem'i finest 1 bdrm. apt. Ph.
35355 eves. Jp68

CO" FURN. 3 rm. ptTithbathand prl.
entrance. Refnscrator. For 3 emp. girls,
almost downtown. 589 N. Liberty or ph.

eve. Jp64 FOR

FOR SALE FARMS

SEE!!!
Hi acres located east with
he s with unfinished attic. 30 varie-
ties of fruit and nut trees. Small chick-
en house and barn. Price $8,1)50. Ho. 801

12 ACRES!!
on Lancaster Drive. High, well drained
ground In well kept filbert trees. Only
115,000. Terms If desired. No. 800

202 ACRES
Dairy farm with fl& cows. 2 creeks.
houses. 140 acres cleared. All eauiD-
ment goes. Price 355,000. Will trade for
income property. No. loot

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.
Jive, as sun, - -

b63

FARM, caneberrles, fruit, farm
iana, pasture, large 3 bed room house,
bam. .18500. terms.

E. A. McGLAUFLIN, BROKER
328 N. Com' J. - Ph. Eva.

b63'

5 ACRES EAST
Willamette allt. New small 2 bdrm
name, tioae 10 scnooi. trice 16300.

General Real Estate
Ph. 33283 b63'

42 ACRES with 21 acre bean a A in
nvauon, m an noma, oarn, etc. Price
113,500 Includes Irrigation system, trac-
tors. trUCk. tOOlS. Cte. All rcaHv i

Call Tl. V. Hum.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
iaj a. Hign. Phone b64'

30 ACRES SOUTH
Pair bldgs. Some berrfojt ji .,. k.i
cultivated land. The crops are nearly all

This Is a good buy for J6850.

U W. Keeve Realtor
845 s. Commercial ph.

FOR SALE ACREAGE
acres. 3 bdrm. home. Ph. 28180. bb88

646 ACRES
bdrm. home. 3 horn. f. ..

ahed, 60 acres under cult. All fenced.
Approx. million ft. timber. Owner will
consider trade for home in or near Sa- -
c,u vi ouverion. rnce szi.ooo.u W. Keeve Realtor

945 S. Commercial. Ph.
Eve. or bb64'

REAL EST ATE
WE NEED listings badly to offer our cus- -

iwiiiera on ine lonowing: city houses, su-
burban homes and acreage, timber
ande, farms, business buildings, andinvestment properties. Call and let usserve you. DeWITT LAND CO. 212 N

High. Phone 34016. cG6.'

200 Acre Sheep Ranch
0 ,,ajllur. several sprlnis,all fenced and cross fenced, beautiful

view building site, only 15 minutes from
down town Salem.

Geo A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. 23849 Eve. 3A280

CHOICE ft A. almn-- t mm
? iL PerIect for ubdlvlslon. DeWITT

riiuim 312 N. High.
C66'

10 Acres Walnuts
Huso-S- modem J bad rm home,
rireplace. family orchard, nice viewTerms ,1500 down. ,50 per mo. Call Mr.rrederlckson.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
080 8. Commercial

Ph- Ive. 35260

$1000 DOWN
RM. HOME close in with rental. Price'l WnA TRADE FOR SMALLERHOME CLOSE TO BUS. Eve. Ph. 38,7s,

$1000 DOWN
MODERN J bdrm Home with hdwd llrs.

' 800. Eva. Eve. Ph.38478

ENGLEWOOD GEM
f,HI.C.5 REDUCED PROM 115080 to
f,'- THEREFORE MAKINO THIS A

ROOMY. 3 Bdrm Home with LR. DR
nook, hdwd llrs, 3 IfreplRces, full besmtcorner lot Air condition oil lurnnce
Syr Ph "aGor""""' 8I"""1 b!' ,,,pt onl'-

ZONE NO. 2
3 Lois 501107 each In zone 3. PRICEONLY ,1300 for the two. Eve. Ph. 36933

Grocery & Rent Cabins
i acre with Grocery store, fllllna i.

3 "lrnlsl"l rent cabins. ALL
GOES LOCK. STOCK, and BARRELPRICE M500. THIS IS NO MISPRINT
A REAL BUY ON TODAY'S MARKET
TERMS S1500 DN & 530 no

Best Acreage Buys
30 ACRES In Frnltland Dlst'. Price
113.:i00. IF YOU THINK THE PRICE
TOO HIOII. MAKE US AN OFFER.
IOWNER LEAVINQ STATE I. Eve. Ph.

'i ACRES WILLAMETTE SILT Cl.nv.
ER CROP IN. LIVABLE i rm. House.
Loomed 7 miles out. Yr. creek throuah
property. Price $9500 or possible tradeur cuy nome. e:ve. pi pi
acre SUBURBAN. Modern home Willi

t.t.i .....Mm. inion locnllon. price $8000.
TERMS TO SUIT. Eve. Ph. 2IN76
REAL ESTATE SALESMAN WANTED
COLBATH LAND CO.

REALTORS
1683 Center St. Ph, 24,152

C64

NELSON NEWS
NEAR HIOH SCHOOL

bdrms., llv. rm., din rm. Double
iiiuiiiHing. wirrn ior eiec ramie, tier,w. hlr.. Ice. gar., corner lot. Pruit and
nuts. $8000.

SALEM HEIGHTS HOME
Comb. LR A DR. kit.. 7 brtrms.. bath
util. rm. all on one fir. Iniulated. w.
tripped, hdwd. firs., elec. w. Mr., wired

for range, gar., surfaced at., lot 83x130.
cherry St walnut tree.

3 HOMES, $12,000
In North Salem. 3 sepaiate homes on
one lot. Pavrd street. About half cash.
Balance, Income.

NORTH COM'L ST. PUSINESS
85 FT. FRONTAGE

Wrecking yard, frame buildlnn. Owner
wishes to liquidate Immeiltately. Can be
purchased on oninll down pa v ment
Price $9000 lor bldg. and land '

KHUITLAND DIST $6500
bdrm. home with llv rm., din. rm.,kit. A: nook, full bath. wrd. elec. rghlr.. gar., family fruit A mitt with 0

rherrlet nuts for ra.sh income.
40 AC. CLOSE IN. LAST

All In rrop. Will. soli, barn 42x84. chick
hse. 500 cap.. 8 rm. he. 1 bdrm., baih.

oil heal, plant, wrd. elec. rg.. good
31250tmllT 0cnmd "ry ood PC-

FREE REAL ESTATE CATALOG
Homen, Farmn. Acreates, Ruslneis and
Income properties. 1.15 and
prlren of sold homes. Cad al our office

srnd postcard for free copv.
NELSON & NELSON

Multiple Listing Realtors
Wl N. Hlah Ph. cJV

ACRR8, I mllea out near pav... has
puunr ae eiec. .our own .erms in reason.
DeWITT LAND CO. 213 N. Hlah. Ph

cs.

(Continued on Page 17)

REAL ESTATE

Quiet Country Living
V A. almost new home, well, plenty wa-
ter, family orchard St berries, paved rd
See this one for 19500.

12 Acre
with modern home built In 1938. Willam- -

Ctte BOll. deeD Well. 2 rlilrlrxn hn.paved highway. We believe this la a bar
gain ior 6i!au.

10 A. Mission Bottom
Chehalis soli, family orcnard and nuts.

vut. uiuK-- , cniciien nouse, double
jHuumjiive arm. A Duyfor $12,000.

50 Acres
Very good home Sc outbid., bottom land.

' a,u. year round stream, l1
miles from small town. Chehalis soil.
This farm has had excellent care. Total
price only $12,700. Owner may consider
Balem home as part payment.

Office phones
Eve. phones

Beat This If You Can
3 ?drim' hme Enftlewood district, large

. , .. - iihiubih, 1 va oains, love- -
j h.. in DRsemeni, nice vard Sc shrubs

large fish pond in back vard. very close
B..f J"" ""ea tnis one, $13,500.PHA terms available.

Unique and Choice View
very neat and attractive home on King- -

forced air oil furnace, insulated St wea- -

i.i pricHlaVo: ,0,n iVS"ab'e-

No Joke
4 S5 h,om-- for only 8500, only 4

.iTI : ou" mere are afew things to be done 'n the way of re-
pairs, but it has a large Mving and din-
ing rm., very unique breakfast nook andots of bullt-ln- s in the kitchen, insu-
lated, elec. heat. ven. ollnds, 56x110 lot.As a matter of fact, we don't knowwhere you will buy a 4 bdrm. home and
get as much for your money. $1000 downwill handle.

Office phones
Eve. Dhnnut l.fmat - i.itco

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
-- u. roruanc HO. Ph. 3.7830 or

C65

Bill's Special
I think this neat 2 bedroom home.Plastered thruout, with dining room, a
nice large kltchon with nook, attachedlarse garage. This home has over 900

1. ft. and set on a lot 75x220. pricedlow at $8300. Eve. Ph. 34937.

Lee's Special
This large home Is neat St clean anc
In gOOd location rlnco In Ttnrih l'i..
Place, and 5 bedrooms plus room over
V..UWIC nitm-- , oujiarate entrance to up-stairs from outside, could be used foiIncome property. Only (10,500. Owner

iS e amal1 home ln on tradc- Ev'Ph. 38342.

Joe's Special
Xhe ,edroom Pltered home, located

.,,.u,ninK room- kitchenwith nook, full basement. Has full
bath. 1 bedroom down two bedrooms
up. Good location with fenced in back
yard, easy walking distance to Engle-w- -

,Bad scnol. hitrh and high

EvePh 372171CB nly ,9,000 Terma-

Ben's Soecial
Why look any more If you want a 3
bedroom home, all modern, on 90E. 5acres of Willamette soil, all kinds of
family fruit, some larne fir trees. Willtake a house In trade, (1,500. See Mr.Bennett.

Suburban AcreageWant to build a home on Garden Hd.?We have 5 acres of ood soil, a natural
Brown, v?'?: "ly ,5M0- "'

Bus. Bldg. for Rent
Kor rent or lease, concrete bldg. Largedoor opens on alley. Located close to
Commercial St. south. Approx. 2800 sqft. floor apace. Suitablo for shop oramall mfg. plant or warehouse storage.Oall Lee. Eve. Ph. 3SM2.

Lot
SPECIAL $50 down, city lot R0xl2S. cityarwer and water. Price (600. See MrBourne Eve. Ph. 37217.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 38211,

e64- -

WE HAVE several buyers waiting for Ba-
lem homes In the $.1000 to $10,000
vim... lYiuat oe worm tne money. List
yours with us. DeWITT LAND Co. 212
N. High. Ph. C66';

IP YOU WISH to sell, eschanae or rentyour property
Phone

Cluolt & Kenyon Real Estate
lflRO FAIRGROUNDS ROAD

Nlla Cluett, r. o. Kenyon. Fred Freler
C63

Sullivan Realty Co.
North East

2 bedroom home completely redrroratrd
ano ouisiae newiy painted. Nice lot and
anrden. .7200.

Just Reduced
Newly redecorated, well arranged. 3 BR
home with full bnsrmont, 150 rt. lilwnyfront on 99E So. Was 16300. Now only
$5700.

$1900 Down
3 BR home In KInttwood HelRlU-s- .

all elec. att: Karaite, fenced bnck
yard. Full price $7500.

Ready to Wear
In a very eood location. Pricp Includes
stock and fixtures, 3 year lea.se with
option. J8.ioo.

Stock Ranch
800 acres, 11 miles of Salem, has 100
acres eclar 50 plnutrd to atta Fescue

balance culover land with quite a lot
of smalt Umber. Three larse sheep sheds,
small cabin, thrre-yen- around springs
and elec to all bulldinas. Ranch fenced
and cross fenced. Price has Just been
reduced from 128.500 to 123.000 and
some terms. Eve. Ph.

bullivan Realty Co.
Portland Road Phone

JJ5 Portland Road Ph.
Eve. Ph. - .

c6
FINE. NEARLY new. apartment house ljoiocks irom scnooi crounds and near

inmiMnai arra. aood income rate
DrWllT LAND CO. Phone 3 4016. 212 N.
nigh. ren.

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WK ARF in need ot good houses to sell

In or near Salem If rou with to list
your property for sale see
GRAHRNIIORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 Liberty Ph ea
TO 40 ACRFS cultivated. Wanted" bv

private party for cash. Must have good
modern housr. 3 to 4 bdrms. Salem
school bus and mall. Pull particularsln first letter. Box 432. Capital Journal.

ca64
NOTH'R If your property ts for aalt.

rent or exchange, list with ui We N.
have all kinds of cash buyers

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 S Hlfh Si ca

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
Sl..wo FI'RNISHED apt'house close in

riorin. nas gross income of J300 per
month. Basement oil heat, large lot.
Will take property up to 110.000 In
trade.

Call O. V. Hume with ToState Finance Co., R'ltors
151 t. High. Phong cd64

REAL ESTATE
477 COURT STREET

Eves.; Henry Torvend, Pat

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
DUPLEX

2 apts, for small expenditure could be
3 bpls. Located at S67 Summer St. next
to lot purchased by State. Just newly
reaecoratea. this valuable property only
$10,500

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Commercial Ph.

Eve. or cd64

Highway Barbecue Opening
Owner of new tnnvlng business with
good equip, in good bldg. will sell half
Interest for $2500. Excellent chance to
get into a profitable working partner
ship set-u-

NELSON & NELSON
MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS

702 N. High. Ph. cd4
HOME & INCOME

$7950. 3 bdrms. near Salem Heights
school. Lot. 75x330. Also 2 small hses.
bringing In 150 per mo. This property
will pay for Itself In rentals.
C. W. Keeve Realtor

945 S. Commercial. Ph.
Eve. or cd64

GROCERY AND MARKET Good location
ln Salem. Box 417, Capital Journal. cd63

BUS. BLDG. Si llv. rms. 20B5 N. Com'l.
Ph. cd81

GROCERY STORE, a as, St cabins. Rt. 7,
box 145. Ph. cd66

BILLIARD PARLOR and card room, Only
one located ln Rood valley town. Reas-
onable rent. Price $5250.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.. R'ltors
153 S. Hlffh St. Ph. CdB3

FURNITURE FOR SALE
DINING TABLE and 6 :halrs, bed, mat-

tress and spring, dresser and night
maim, rn. ior appointment. dB4

DAVENPORT and Chair 40. 3325 Maple
Ave. or rnone d65'

DINING SET, 7 piece, $79. Blond maple

WANTED FURNITURE
All. Cash Trader Louie Pays

HIGHEST PRICES
Households, foods, furniture, brlc-a- -
orac. appliances, rugs, silverware, dishes

QUICK SERVICE - Ph. 38558
da

GLENN WOODRY. Ph 35110

AUCTIONS
FURNITURE Auction tonight. 7 p.m. Lane

Sudtell's Auction Sales Yard, located
l'2 miles cast of Fairgrounds on Sil- -
venon nu. tn. dd63'

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED Si LICENSED livestock buyer

E. O. McGandllsh. 1127 8. 25tb Ph. 38147
ea7fc'

LICENSED LIVESTOCK Buyer. H E. Sae- -
then. 1350 Lancaster Dr Ph

ea76- -

RABBITS
WING'S RAnniTRY needs rabbits. Top

ovate, fn. mbb. eb85'

PETS
RRG. BLOND MALE Cocker Spaniel 115

at reg. male Toy Manchester J25. Both
4 years old. 540 W. Browning. Ph.

ec64
SELLING OUT canaries. Ph. 2i928. e"c86'

DALMATION BITCH, well mannered. 1'4
yrs. old. Overseas assignment. Requiredto sell. Best offer. Ph. 0 to 5.

ec63
HOME WANTED for part Aut. shepard,

female. 6 mo. old. Ph. 3925 Stan-
ley Lane.' ec65

CHOICE canary birds. 260 N. 18th. ec83
CHOICE CANARY, male and female Ph

34385. ec67

FUEL'''''"''""'""''''
West Salem Fuel Co.

DR PLANER ENDS
DRY BLOCK WOOD
DRY SLAB WOOD

SCREENED SAWDUST
DIESEL ill STOVE OD

Ph Salem
Pick up wood at 1525 BdcewMer

West Salem e

CALL HIOHWAY FUEL FOR
Diesel and Stove Oils

PRfcH CUT SAWDUST
Dry Slab Wood

Dry Planer Ends St Block Wood Ph.

PHILLIPS BROS
Old fir oak, ash St maple
slab and edgings Ph

TRI CITY FUEL
PHONE

16" Slab Wood and Edging!
Fresh Cut Screened Sawdust

12" Inside util Wood
Dry Wood

ASK POR S&H GREEN STAMPS

Oregon Fuel Co.
Dry Slab or Dry Edging

Fresh Clean Sawdust
Green Fusing 15.50 load Double 110.00

Also 16' OreD Slab or 4'
Phone 15533

ff'fwi'ffijjfffl-fjiiij-
FOR SALE POULTRY
Pl'RE BRED New Hampshire setting eggs.

Ph. 2325 Prlngle Rd. Salem, Ore.
163

GOOSE EGGS, white Chinese. 60c apieceor 3 .50 for setting of six. Mrs. H. E.
Niber. Gervais. f3

H. RED FRYERsTPan ready, wrapped
In cellophane. Ph. No. Sat. cells.

167

NEW HAMPSHIRE. Parmenter now
every Tues Foi Hatchery 3830

State Pt Ph f
2

PRODUCE
EASTERN ALFALFA BAY Ph.

ff

Place Classified Ads
Phone

352 N. Commercial Salem,

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
CLEAN QUIET warm 1 rm apt. Middle

aged lady pref. 645 Ferry St. Jp64

ST FLOOR. Priv. ent. & bath. Hot water
heat. No children. 640 Marlon. Jp63

COURT APT. 3 rm. St bath, range St
Clean. 1348 S. 12th. Jp66

ROOM furn apt. Ph. 25372.
1935 Center. 1P64

NICELY FURN apt. Pricate bath. Clone
in. By April 1st. Ph. 36985. Jp64

CLOSE IN. Cozy 2 rm, furn apt. Reason'
aoie. ojd m. winter. jpbj'

NEW 2 RMS. St prlv. bath. Reas. Partly
turn. 1065 Madison. Jp64

RM. FURN. APT. Prlv. bath. Frig. 588
N. Church St. Jp64

.OVELY apt. In court. Refrig.
range St auto, laundry. 907 S. 13th. Jp64'

Ft'BN. 1 & RM. apts. Ph. Jp78'
Completely furn. Close in. In

H. L. Stiff Furniture Co. Ph
JP'

FOR RENT HOUSES
WANTED: COUPLE or elderly ladv. to

share 2 bdrm. home. For Information
Ph. 20869 or 070 Hold. Jm66
RM. modern furn. cottage. Ph. 26618.

Jmfl3

BDRM. unfurn. house. Newly redecor-
atea. s37.au. JB40 state St. Pn. 28525.

jm63'
NEW 1 bdrm. house. A nice home for 2.

call at 207 Salem Heights Ave. East.
Jm3

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma- -

cnines, Keasonaoie rates. Free Pick u
St delivery. Sinxer Sewing Machine Co,
130 N. Com'l. Ph

RENT USED CAR lot, N. Com'L J77

USED REFRIGERATOR, Al Ref
Co., 2350 Statfti Ph. 385

BUSINESS RM. for rent a U Stiff. I'

DRIVE Trucks Rojinaon shell Service
center at cottage Ph 20103

GOOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.
Montgomery

V

POWER TOOL rental for home and In- -

austriai use, Howsar Bros. Ph,
1'

space FOR rent. Just the spot for a
small ousine&s. Reasonable. 3025 Port-l- a

ndroad. J64

PIANOS. INVESTIGATE w deferred ren
tal plan. Tallman Piano Store. 395 8.
12th St. j68

TRAILERS 12 00 per day. Howser Bros
mo a. iatn, west Salem. .

DO a good Job rent a good floor Sand
er, we seL' everything to complete the
Job

HOWSER BROS Ph

ROOM & BOARD
HR, NURSING service. Elderly people,

tonyoicsLeiiiB, special aieis. uiose in
5 blocks south of State street. A Home
Away from Home. Phone JJ63

SALEM Nursing Home 3533 ,,D" St Am-
bulatory or bed patients. Met. or wom-
en Trained nurses. service JJ7.V

WANTED TO RENT
CLOSE IN. Wallace Rd. Partly furn. house,

150. Inquire 630 Union St., Salem, Ore.
Ja64

ROOM unfurn. house, lWust be good.
Ph. Ja66

WANTED: 1 bdrm. house or court apt.,
unfurnished except stove and rcf. North.
Employed lady. Not more than 150. Box
433 Capital Journal. Ja65
ANTE D TO RENT : 3 bdrm. house wl th
option to buy. Box 430 Capital Journal.

Ja64
WANTED to rent, hse. Ph.

Ja64
COUPLE DESIRES 3 bedrm. unfurn. house

v March 26. Phone Ja66

LOST & FOUND
BROWN LEATHER folder. Contains val-

uable papers. Liber ay reward. Ph. 24757
k64

LOST brown corday purse Mar. 13. Please
notlly Pat Miller. Ph. 38F5. Sclo, Oregon.

k67

MISCELLANEOUS
SPRINGER, men's hatter 464 Court

we close Saturdays 12:30 m63

SPENCER CORSETIERE Call m73
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

SERVICE IN MOS1 CASES
DR BARRY SEMLSR DENTIST

Adolp:. Bldg. State St Commercial Sts
SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIAL

Phone

BUILDING MATERIAL
loo SQ. CANADIAN Cedarwall Shakes, all

colors, painted and carton packed with
dry undercourse, 12.50 per aq. Also 100
sq. 18 ln. natural shakes and undercourse
while they last 9.00. 5,000 ft. good grade
Pecan flooring, 150 per M. Cedar Butter
24c per ft. Spruce and cedar siding, red
cedar shingles, all grades delivered. Ted
Muller, Ph. Salem, evenings, mi

SHINGLES
No. 1 Mountain cedar tfl.76 sq.
No. 2 Mountain cedar $,) 50 sq.
No. 3 Mountain cedar j 00 sq.

C. O. LONG
Ph. 25821 One mile North of Keller

ma69

SHINGLES
No. I Mountain cedar rt.7f sq.
No. 2 Mountain cedar 45 80 sq.
No. 3 Mountain cedar ti uO tq.

C. G. LONO
Ph. 25821 One mile iscrth of Kelxer

ma3"
SAVE AT KEITH BROWN!

CEDAR SIDING ttx4" 125 M.
WINDOWS prices slashed In half on
special shipment. Variety of sizes. Soma
a;, low as 11.80. '
REJECT PLYWOOD ' S"i" starting at 4c for celling tile ply.'
wood.
EVERYTHING to build anything at that
convenient location.

KEITH BROWN LUMBER
YARD

Front and Court. Salem. mi

Cedar Shakes
No. 116" with undercourse, $8.50 sq.No. 118" with undercourse, 19.00 tq.

C. G. LONG
Ph. - 1 Mile North of Keizer

ma67
CRUSHED ROCK

READY MIX CONCRETE
SILT AND TOPSOIL

PIT RUN Sr. ROAD GRAVEL
COMMERCIAL SAND St GRAVEL

SUPPLY CO.
PHONE 21966 ma

Building Something?.
U inch plywood 4x8 ti bargain
Waterproof wallboard 73 ft.
Grade A 1 panel doors $1 00.
1 light Sz 2 light glass doors $10.50.
Birch St mahogany front doors $28.50.
Overhead garage door hajdware 18.80,
White asbestos siding $10 sq.
New sheet rock St Insulation board
18 Inch cedar shakes $n.50 aq.
Door jambs $3.50.
Window sashes 32x34 Inch $1.95.
Used doors complete 8.50.
Used windows complete $7.50
Large stock new windows A, sashes
Large attractive medicine cabinets $7 88.

C. O. LONO
Ph. 25821 One mile North of Keirer

ma63

HOW'S YOUR ADDITION?
Top quality lumb-- r, PLUS prompt effi-
cient service, PLUS unbeatable prices.
EQUAL

West Salem Saw Mill
1050 Wallace Rd '6 Mile North of River

Ph. ma73

ON BUDGET TERMS
You can buy lumber mfllwork. hard ma-
terials, hardware, floor covering el-
ectric appliances, painw. insulation,
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